

FAX:8505211010

PAGE 3 1/

Page 1 of 2

Division of Co porations 10011540 20

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

## (((H01000119042 9)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

## FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION OR P.A.

TURBINE LUBRICATION SPECIALISTS, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Ľ,

FILE No.332 12-05 '01 15:57 ID:CSC

FAX:8505211010

. . . . . . <del>.</del> <del>.</del>

PAGE 2/ 3

. . . ....



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

December 5, 2001

ĊŚĊ

.

v

SUBJECT: TURBINE LUBRICATION SPECIALISTS, INC. REF: W01000027692

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The complete document was not received. Please refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

ARTICLE VI IS NOT LEGIBLE.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6931.

Becky McKnight Document Specialist New Filing Section

FAX Aud. #: H01000119042 Letter Number: 601A00064257

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6827 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

No.332 12/05 '01 15:57 ID:CSC 0 04 01 11:07a TURBINE LUBR 42 EST 12/04/2001 - ESC The Uni	ICATION SPEC	FAX:8505211010 18778938901 <i>Co. Page 5 of 5 #2</i>	PAGE 3/ 3 p.3 034974 82
₹.		E010001190429	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter	621, F.S. (Profit)		
<u>ARTICLE I NAME</u> The name of the corporation shall be: T	URBINE LUBRICAT	ION SPECIALISTS, IN	Æ.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address i	<b>6.</b>		
38 SOUTH BLUE ANGEL PARKI SUITE 307 PENSACOLA, FL 32506			1
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organi PROVIDE CLEANING SERVICE:		תערובים המצימה הייניים	
INDUSTRY	s who esoparts i	U IDD FUMAR GBORRA	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 1,000			
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIR The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	ECTORS (optional)		DIVISION OF D
PRESIDENT, SECRETARY-TRE	182 <b>6 at</b> i	MUELLER Lanta ave. La, fl 32507	ECRETARY OF SION OF CORPC
ARTICLE VI <u>REGISTERED AGEN</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the reg			AM 9: 35
Corporation Service Company, 120		llahassee, FL 32301	s
<u>ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR</u>			
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	ZELA K. MUELLEB 1826 ATLANTA AV PENSACOLA, FL 3	E.	
**************************************	of process for the above states	l corporation at the place designate	
Corporation Service Company By: DUCOMAL 40 LUCION	Deborah D. Skip Asst. V. Pres		
Signature/Registered Agent	Asst. V. Pres	Date	·
Balo K Muelle		12/4/01 Date	•
Signature turos porator (		Date	

.•

-...